
 

 

 

 

Fixtures are subject to change  

and additional fixtures may 

be added at a later date. 

Please see a member of  

PE staff for more details. 

Date Sport Year Venue Score 

Tues 18 Sept Netball 9 @ TBC  

Wed 19 Sept Netball 11 @ JMHS  

Thur 20 Sept Hockey 

Practice 

9, 10  

& 11 

@ JMHS N/A 

     

Mon 24 Sept Hockey U16  

Prelims 

@ WX TBC 

Tues 25 Sept Netball 9 @ WX  

Wed 26 Sept Hockey U16  

Prelims 

@ JKHS 

Bridge St 

TBC 

     

Mon 1 Oct Hockey U16 Finals @ WX   

Weds 3 Oct Netball 9  

(T) 

@ WX  

(4pm start) 

 

     

Mon 8 Oct Hockey  9  

Prelims 

@ WX & HLC 

(3pm start) 

 

Wed 10 Oct Netball 11 @ JKHS 

 

 

     

Mon 15 Oct Hockey 9 

Finals 

@ WX 

(4pm start) 

 

Tues 16 Oct Aquathon All @ Lucton  

Wed 17 Oct Netball 11 

(T) 

@St Marys 

(4pm Start) 

 

     

Tues 23 Oct Netball 7 & 9 @JMHS  

Thur 25 Oct Netball 8, 10  

& 11 

@ Aylestone  
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